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Name

Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village

   Form Number

PAN

Town/City/District

Status

e-filing Acknowledgement Number

1     Gross total income

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4 Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a

b      TDS 7b

c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,

ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others

Agriculture

Filed u/s

Electronic Verification Code generated through 

mode.

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a

MITKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI BHARSADIYA

178

PATAN

300000

0

300000

0

1000

1000

0

0

0

1000

0

1000

0

PATEL VAS

EVFPB3390L

ITR-1

384240
GUJARAT

295292270240120

WARD 3,  PATAN

0

Individual
RAVADTHAKOR VAS

MITKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI BHARSADIYA

111.235.74.76

24-01-2020 13:56:23EVFPB3390L

24-01-2020 13:09:22

111.235.74.76

0

0
0

139(4)-Belated

6FTT1HPYUI Aadhaar OTP

0


