## INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Assessment Year

2019-20

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]

Image: Second secon		Nar	Name							PAN		
Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)   WARD 3, PATAN     e-filing Acknowledgement Number   295292270240120     1   Gross total income     2   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Income   1   300000     3   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Income   Advance TAMT/MAT   3a   0     3b   Current Year loss, if any   3b   0     A tota payable   5   10000   6   10000   6   10000   6   10   3   300000   3b   0   10   0     1   Advance Tax   7   6   10000   6	ERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER	MITKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI BHARSADIYA							EVFPB3390L			
Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)   WARD 3, PATAN     e-filing Acknowledgement Number   295292270240120     1   Gross total income     2   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Income   1   300000     3   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Income   Advance TAMT/MAT   3a   0     3b   Current Year loss, if any   3b   0     A tota payable   5   10000   6   10000   6   10000   6   10   3   300000   3b   0   10   0     1   Advance Tax   7   6   10000   6		Flat/Door/Block No			Name Of Premises	Name Of Premises/Building/Village						
Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)   WARD 3, PATAN     e-filing Acknowledgement Number   295292270240120     1   Gross total income     2   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Income   1   300000     3   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Income   Advance TAMT/MAT   3a   0     3b   Current Year loss, if any   3b   0     A tota payable   5   10000   6   10000   6   10000   6   10   3   300000   3b   0   10   0     1   Advance Tax   7   6   10000   6		178			PATEL VAS	PATEL VAS				Form Number ITR-1		
Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)   WARD 3, PATAN     e-filing Acknowledgement Number   295292270240120     1   Gross total income     2   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Income   1   300000     3   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Income   Advance TAMT/MAT   3a   0     3b   Current Year loss, if any   3b   0     A tota payable   5   10000   6   10000   6   10000   6   10   3   300000   3b   0   10   0     1   Advance Tax   7   6   10000   6		Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locality	Area/Locality						
Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)   WARD 3, PATAN     e-filing Acknowledgement Number   295292270240120     1   Gross total income     2   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Income   1   300000     3   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Income   Advance TAMT/MAT   3a   0     3b   Current Year loss, if any   3b   0     A tota payable   5   10000   6   10000   6   10000   6   10   3   300000   3b   0   10   0     1   Advance Tax   7   6   10000   6		THAKOR VAS			RAVAD	RAVAD				Status Individual		
Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)   WARD 3, PATAN     e-filing Acknowledgement Number   295292270240120     1   Gross total income     2   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Income   1   300000     3   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Income   Advance TAMT/MAT   3a   0     3b   Current Year loss, if any   3b   0     A tota payable   5   10000   6   10000   6   10000   6   10   3   300000   3b   0   10   0     1   Advance Tax   7   6   10000   6		Town/City/District			State			Pin/ZipCode	Filed u/s			
Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)   WARD 3, PATAN     e-filing Acknowledgement Number   295292270240120     1   Gross total income     2   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Income   1   300000     3   Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A   2   0     3   Total Income   Advance TAMT/MAT   3a   0     3b   Current Year loss, if any   3b   0     A tota payable   5   10000   6   10000   6   10000   6   10   3   300000   3b   0   10   0     1   Advance Tax   7   6   10000   6		PATAN			GUJARAT			384240 139(4)-Bela				
Image: Note of the image: No	ā	Asso	essing Officer Details (	e) WARD 3, PATAN	WARD 3, PATAN							
2 Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2 0   3 Total Income 3 300000   3a Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a 0   3b Current Year loss, if any 3b 0   4 Net tax payable 4 0   5 Interest and Fee Payable 5 1000   6 Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 1000   7 Taxes Paid a Advance Tax 7a 0   b TDS 7b 0 0   c TCS 7c 0   d Self Assessment Tax 7d 1000   8 Tax Payable (6-7e) 8 0   9 Refund (7e-6) 9 0   10 Exempt Income Agriculture 0		e-fil	ing Acknowledgemen	295292270240120	295292270240120							
3     Total Income     3     3     300000       3a     Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT     3a     0       3b     Current Year loss, if any     3b     0       4     Net tax payable     4     0       5     Interest and Fee Payable     5     1000       6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable     6     1000       7     Taxes Paid		1	Gross total income		1 and a second					1 300000		
3a Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a 0   3b Current Year loss, if any 3b 0   4 Net tax payable 4 0   5 Interest and Fee Payable 5 1000   6 Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 1000   7 Taxes Paid a Advance Tax 7a 0   b TDS 7b 0 0   c TCS 7c 0   d Self Assessment Tax 7d 1000   8 Tax Payable (6-7e) 8 0   9 Refund (7e-6) 9 0   10 Exempt Income Agriculture 0 10	-	2	Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A						2	2 0		
4 Net tax payable 4 0   5 Interest and Fee Payable 5 1000   6 Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 1000   7 Taxes Paid a Advance Tax 7a 0   b TDS 7b 0 0 0   c TCS 7c 0 0   d Self Assessment Tax 7d 1000   8 Tax Payable (6-7e) 8 0   9 Refund (7e-6) 9 0   10 Exempt Income Agriculture 0 10	-	3	Total Income						3	3 300000		
4 Net tax payable 4 0   5 Interest and Fee Payable 5 1000   6 Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 1000   7 Taxes Paid            a Advance Tax 7a 0 b TDS 7b 0 c TCS 7c 0 d Self Assessment Tax 7d 1000  6 1000   8 Tax Payable (6-7e) 7e 1000 1000   9 Refund (7e-6) 9 0   10 Exempt Income Agriculture 0 10	G-1	<b>3</b> a	Deemed Total Incom	ne under AN	IT/MAT	AAT				<b>3a</b> 0		
OPPOND     S     Interest and Fee payable     5       6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable     6     1000       7     Taxes Paid     a     Advance Tax     7a     0       b     TDS     7b     0     0     0       c     TCS     7c     0     0       d     Self Assessment Tax     7d     1000       e     Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c+7d)     7e     1000       8     Tax Payable (6-7e)     8     0       9     Refund (7e-6)     9     0       10     Exempt Income     Agriculture     0     10     0		3b	Current Year loss, if	f any	- Martin	VIII CONTRACTOR				<b>3b</b> 0		
OPPOND     S     Interest and Fee payable     5       6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable     6     1000       7     Taxes Paid     a     Advance Tax     7a     0       b     TDS     7b     0     0     0       c     TCS     7c     0     0       d     Self Assessment Tax     7d     1000       e     Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c+7d)     7e     1000       8     Tax Payable (6-7e)     8     0       9     Refund (7e-6)     9     0       10     Exempt Income     Agriculture     0     10     0		4	Net tax payable	COME TAX D	COME TAX DEPARTME			4	4 0			
c     TCS     7c     0       d     Self Assessment Tax     7d     1000       e     Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c+7d)     7e     1000       8     Tax Payable (6-7e)     8     0       9     Refund (7e-6)     9     0       10     Exempt Income     Agriculture     0     10     0	NO	5	Interest and Fee Pay					5	5 1000			
c     TCS     7c     0       d     Self Assessment Tax     7d     1000       e     Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c+7d)     7e     1000       8     Tax Payable (6-7e)     8     0       9     Refund (7e-6)     9     0       10     Exempt Income     Agriculture     0     10     0	TAT	6	Total tax, interest ar					6	6 1000			
c     TCS     7c     0       d     Self Assessment Tax     7d     1000       e     Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c+7d)     7e     1000       8     Tax Payable (6-7e)     8     0       9     Refund (7e-6)     9     0       10     Exempt Income     Agriculture     0     10     0	COMPUT	7	Taxes Paid		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_					
Image: Constraint of the						7c		0	_	_		
e     Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c+7d)     7e     1000       8     Tax Payable (6-7e)     8     0       9     Refund (7e-6)     9     0       10     Exempt Income     Agriculture     0     10     0								0	_			
8     Tax Payable (6-7e)     8     0       9     Refund (7e-6)     9     0       10     Exempt Income     0     10     0					/u 1000							
9     Refund (7e-6)     9     0       10     Exempt Income     Agriculture     0     10     0		0										
10 Exempt Income Agriculture 0 10 0	-											
10 Exempt Income 10 0	ļ	9							9		0	
		10	Exempt Income		-				10	)	0	
					oulers	iers			0			

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 24-01-2020 13:09:22 from IP address 111.235.74.76 and v	erified by
MITKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI BHARSADIYA having PANEVFPB3390L on24-01-2020 13:56:23	from IP address
<u>111.235.74.76</u> using Electronic Verification Code <u>6FTT1HPYUI</u> generated through <u>Aadhaar OTP</u>	
mode.	

**DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU**